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JinaJung jina.jung
Professional Services

562-654-9443

Oscar Altea oscar.altea
Goods & General Services
(Outside Vendor)

562-654-9354

LRP Shogping Cart SCSCnorth
Support Center
General Stores (Warehouse)

562-654-9476

Esther Matsubara esthermatsubara

P-Card & Travel Card (Credit Cards)

562-654-9062

Hon Chan (Lead) hon.chan
Goods & General Services
(Outside Vendor)

562-654-9409

Galen Van Rensselaer

. ] galen.vanrensselaer
Professional Services

562-654-9313

LRP Sho;c)ping Cart SCSCsouth

Support Center
General Stores Distribution (Warehouse)

562-654-9472

Cindy Gonzalez clg0878
P-Card & Travel Card (Credit Cards)

562-654-9428

Alma D Gonzalez (Lead)

! [ alma.d.gonzalez
Professional Services

213-241-0333

Jaime Palafox Jaime.palafox
Goods & General Services
(Outside Vendor)

213-241-3737

LRP Shopping Cart * SCSCeast
Support Center
General Stores Distribution

562-654-9467

Amalia 1(('Salbby) Rivas amalia.rivas
P-Card & Travel Card
(Credit Cards)

562-654-9372

Hon Chan (Lead) hon.chan
Goods & General Services
(Outside Vendor)

562-654-9409

Lilia Munoz lilia.munoz
Professional Services

562-654-9308

LRP Shogping Cart SCSCwest
Support Center

General Stores Distribution

(Warehouse)

562-654-0444

Esther Matsubara
P-Card & Travel Card
(Credit Cards)

esther.matsubara

562-654-9062

Sybil Ward (Lead) sybil.ward 213-241-3594

Professional Services

Brent Paul brent.paul 213-241-8609
Goods & General Services

(Outside Vendar)

LRP Shogping Cart SCSCisic 562-654-9430

Support Center
General Stores Distribution
(Warehouse)

562-654-9428

Cindy Gonzalez clg0878
P-Card & Travel Card (Credit Cards)

ROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Bruce Trenbeth (Lead) bruce.trenbeth 213-241-8765
Anthony Silo “anthony.silo 213-241-8721
GOODS & GENERAL SERVICES
(Outside Vendor)
Dee Jackson (Lead) dee.jackson 562-654-9353
_ Justin Santos Justin.santos 562-654-9306

GENERAL STORES DISTRIBUTION

(Warehouse)

LRP Shopping Cart cs.stores 562-654-9009

Support Center

P-CARD & GHOST CARD
(Credit Cards)

Amalia (Gabby) Rivas amalia.rivas 562-654-9372

TRAVEL & CONFERENCES

Nohemi Flores-Escobar nohemi.flores 562-654-9318

TOSHIBA UNIFIED PRINT

(Copiers)
Toshiba Customer Service 800-260-6320
Tiffanie Ledford-Yang tiffanie.yang 562-654-9433
Toshiba Ghost Card
LAUSD - Cesar Peralta cesar.peralta 562-654-9427

VENDOR SERVICES

PROCUREMENT CUSTOMER SERVICE

cs.stores : 562-654-9009




